I-42
F
C
C
F
F
F
F

monitor
0 to ±5V
Explanation of model No.
EH A – P D 2 – 10 01 – D2 – 10
High-response proportional valve digital device
Design number
Ambient humidity
  A: Amp
Mounting method
  P: Panel type
Input type
  D: DC voltage
Number of input terminals
  2: 2 inputs
Input voltage
05 0 to ±5V
10 0 to ±10V
Amp power supply voltage symbol
	 D2: DC24V
Driver valve size
  01: Nominal diameter 01
  03: Nominal diameter 03
  04: Nominal diameter 04
  06: Nominal diameter 06
Note) Select an amp that matches the valve size.
Note) �Since G03, G04, and G06 are pilot operation types, there is an
LVDT on the main spool, but connection is identical.
Block DiagramInstallation Dimension Drawings
Floating 24V DC output (isolated input and output) power supply
Load required is 24V, 2.1 A
I-43
E
C
C
E
E
E
E
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
E
lectro
-hyd
rau
lic co
n
tro
l valve
(1) Example Application in ESH-G01 Positioning Circuit
	� This is an ESH-G01 positioning circuit using a sequencer. Proportional control is performed by the positioning unit,
while integral compensation is performed by the counter unit and D/A unit. The result is high-precision positioning.
CPU unit
(A2USCPU)
Input unit Output unit Counter unit
(A1SD62D)
Positioning unit
(A1SD70)
D/A unit
(A1S68DAV)
RS-422
EHA amp ESH valve
Proportional
compensation